Production Projection

Well Name & #: West Dollarhide Drinkard Unit #105 Prior Oil Prod. Rate (BOPD): 27

Producing Formation: Dollarhide Tubb Drinkard Oil Decline Factor: 0.928393282

Oil Decline Rate (%): 59 Prior Gas Prod. Rate (MCFGD): 17

Gas Decline Rate (%): 54

Completion Date (m/yr): Dec-96 Gas Decline Factor: 0.937338568

Projected Oil Projected Gas Projected Cumulative Projected Cumulative

Month Production Production Oil Production Gas Production
Dec-96 821 517 v 821 ‘ 517
Jan-97 762 484 1583 1001
Feb-97 707 454 2290 1455
Mar-97 657 426 2947 1881
Apr-97 610 399 35857 2280
May-97 566 374 4123 2654
Jun-97 526 351 4649 3004
Jul-97 488 329 5136 3333
Aug-97 453 308 5589 3641
Sep-97 421 289 6010 3929
Oct-97 390 271 6400 4200
Nov-97 362 254 6763 4454
Dec-97 337 238 7099 4691
Jan-98 312 223 7412 4914
Feb-98 290 209 7702 5123
Mar-98 269 196 7971 5319
Apr-98 250 184 8221 5502
May-98 232 172 8453 5674
Jun-98 215 161 8669 5836
Jul-98 200 151 8869 5987
Aug-98 186 142 9055 6128
Sep-98 172 133 9227 6261
Oct-98 160 124 9387 6386
Nov-98 149 117 9536 6502
Dec-98 138 109 9674 6612
Jan-99 128 103 9802 6714
Feb-99 119 96 9921 6810
Mar-99 110 90 10031 6900
Apr-99 103 84 10134 6985
May-99 95 79 10229 7064
Jun-99 88 74 10317 7138
Jul-99 82 70 10399 7208
Aug-99 76 65 10475 7273
Sep-99 7 61 10546 7334
Oct-99 66 57 10612 7391
Nov-99 61 54 10673 7445
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